
居住地

稲沢市

新城市

東海市

福島県 1 三重県 4 広島県 1

埼玉県 1 大阪府 1

岐阜県 25 島根県 1

感染者数（人）

県外分内訳

51

新型コロナウイルス感染者の発生状況（愛知県所管分）

3

その他

3,625

女性

3,742

男性

7,370

総数（人）
性別（人）

感染者数（人）

中等症

10代

70代

7,292

安城市

西尾市

蒲郡市

犬山市

半田市

瀬戸市

春日井市

豊川市

津島市

碧南市

刈谷市

155

210

660

351

108

164

285

380

居住地

80代

20代

7,370

10歳未満

60代

258

感染者数（人）

202338467

1,2401,1909367911,256 890

7,370

78 0

90代

30代

症状（人）

計

50代

年代（人）

100歳以上

40代

軽症・なし

東栄町

設楽町

幸田町

武豊町

美浜町

南知多町

東浦町

重症等

感染者数（人）

計

79

57

72

56

21

47

86

23

大府市

居住地

東郷町

長久手市

あま市

みよし市

弥富市

北名古屋市

清須市

愛西市

田原市

日進市

豊明市

岩倉市

高浜市

尾張旭市

7,370

51

51

阿久比町

飛島村

蟹江町

86

豊根村

居住地

計

県外分120

176

198

125

177

194

82

居住地 感染者数（人） 居住地 感染者数（人）

常滑市

江南市

小牧市

208 118

豊山町

138

4

7

2

34

大治町

扶桑町

大口町

106

98

119

250

110

181

135

151

154

知立市

知多市

298

116

131

103

206

308

328


